<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-140(00)
         Date：       Aug.12,2022
To :
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
ASCM4532F2SF-SERIES
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated
Current
(mA)
Rated
Volt.
(Vdc)
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
IR
(Ω) min.
ASCM4532F2SF-900T20 90±25% 100 0.05 2000 50 125 10M
ASCM4532F2SF-601T15 600±25% 100 0.24 1500 50 125 10M
ASCM4532F2SF-801T10  800±25% 100 0.24 1000 50 125 10M
ASCM4532F2SF-102T10 1000±25% 100 0.24 1000 50 125 10M
  (5)Schematic Diagram
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-140(00) PAGE
3/7
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.

Note:
·Preheat circuit and products to 150℃
·Never contact the ceramic with the iron tip
·Use a 20 watt soldering iron with tip diameter of 1.0mm
‧355℃ tip temperature (max)
‧1.0mm tip diameter (max)
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-140(00) PAGE
6/7
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
  (9)Packaging Information
      9-1,Reel Dimension
Type A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
7”x12mm 13.5±0.5 60±2 13.5±0.5 178±2
      9-2,Tape Dimension
Series size Bo(mm) Ao(mm) Ko(mm) P(mm) t(mm)
ASCM4532F2SF 4532 4.90±0.1 3.60±0.1 3.00±0.1 8.0±0.1 0.26±0.05
      9-3,Packaging Quantity
Chip size Chip/Reel Inner Box Middle Box Carton
ASCM4532F2SF 500 2500 12500 25000
      9-4,Tearing Off Force